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'blaising@braunlegal.com' (blaising(@braunlegal.com); 'nes@a-klaw.com' (nes@a-
klaw.com); 'enriqueg@greenlining.org' (enriqueg@greenlining.org);
'sachu.constantine@energycenter.org' (sachu.constantine@energycenter.org);
'TPacheco@ SempraUtilities.com' (JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com);
'Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com' (Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com);
'rsalter@edf.org' (rsalter@edf.org); 'info@efticiencycouncil.org'
(info@efticiencycouncil.org); 'douglass@energyattorney.com’
(douglass@energyattorney.com); jcorralejo@lbegla.org’ (jecorralejo@lbegla.org);
'Gloria.Ing@sce.com' (Gloria.Ing@sce.com); 'vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com'
(vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); 'gxh@cpuc.ca.gov' (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov);
'hayley@turn.org' (hayley@turn.org); 'faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com'’
(faith.mabuhayalliance(@gmail .com); 'jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com'
(jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); 'SRahon@SempraUtilities.com’

(SRahon@ SempraUtilities.com); 'ssmyers@att.net' (ssmyers@att.net);
'michacl@sandiegocan.org’ (michacl@sandiegocan.org); 'scarter@nrdc.org'
(scarter@nrdc.org); 'bruce.reed@sce.com' (bruce.reed@sce.com);

'akbar jazayeri@sce.com' (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); 'nquan@gswater.com'
(nquan@gswater.com); JArmstrong (JArmstrong@goodinmacbride.com); Cherry,
Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
RegRelCPUCCases (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=R
ecipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 'kmills@ctbf.com' (kmills@ctbf.com);
'brbarkovich@earthlink.net' (brbarkovich@earthlink.net);
'StephanieC@greenlining.org' (StephanieC@greenlining.org); 'service@cforat.org'
(service@cforat.org); 'diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com'

(diane fellman@nrgenergy.com); 'ek@a-klaw.com' (ek@a-klaw.com);
'lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org' (lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org);
jack.clark@energycenter.org' (jack.clark@energycenter.org); jkeyes@kfwlaw.com'’
(jkeyes@kfwlaw.com); 'erin@falquier.com’ (erin@falquier.com);
'andykatz@sonic.net' (andykatz@sonic.net); 'Nick Pappas@asm.ca.gov'
(Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov); 'Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com'
(Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com); 'charlie.buck@energycenter.org'

(charlie . buck@energycenter.org); 'Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com'
(Bob.Dodds@]liberty-energy.com); 'sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com'’
(sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com); 'Joelle. Steward@PacifiCorp.com’
(Joelle.Steward@PacifiCorp.com); 'spauker@wsgr.com' (spauker@wsgr.com);
jleslie@McKennaLong.com' (jleslie@McKennalLong.com);
'carlierfrancois@yahoo.ft' (carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr);
'Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org' (Eric(@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org);
'Twisland@ucsusa.org' (Iwisland@ucsusa.org); 'dwooley@kfwlaw.com'
(dwooley@kfwlaw.com); 'sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org’
(sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org); 'b.bordiine@d-e-c-a.org' (b.bordiine@d-e-c-
a.org); 'njohnson@consumercal.org’ (njohnson@consumercal.org);
'mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org' (mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org);
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(cem@newsdata.com); 'liddell@energyattorney.com' (liddell@energyattorney.com);
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'tomb@crossborderenergy.com' (tomb@crossborderenergy.com); 'jweil@aglet.org’
(gwetl@aglet.org); 'sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com' (sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com);
'DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com' (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com);
'RobertGnaizda@gmail.com' (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com);
'stephengeorge@fscgroup.com' (stephengeorge@fscgroup.com);
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(hct@cpuc.ca.gov); 'aol@cpuc.ca.gov' (aol@cpuc.ca.gov); 'atr@cpuc.ca.gov'
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Cc: BCragg (BCragg@goodinmacbride.com); MSomogyi
(MSomogyi@goodinmacbride.com)
Bcec:

Subject: R. 12-06-013 (Order Instituting Rulemaking); Motion of The Independent Energy
Producers Association to Become a Party; Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day &
Lamprey, LLP

All Parties to R.12-06-013:

Per the request of Brian Cragg, please find the above-referenced document (in PDF
format) which was filed with the CPUC today. Should you have any questions or
comments please telephone Mr. Cragg at 415-392-7900.
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Please notify the person below should you have any problems with the receipt of this
document.

Wendy Pefa

Assistant to Brian T. Cragg

tel 415.392.7900 | fax 415.398.4321

505 Sansome Street, Suite 900 | San Francisco, CA 84111
wpenadbgoodinmachride.com

vCard | www.goadinmachride.com
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